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2015 Alumni Survey Institutional Report

Undergraduate Alumni

Graduate Alumni

All Alumni
2010 2014 Total 2010 2014 Total

Count| Percent | Count [ Percent | Count | Percent [ Count| Percent | Count | Percent | Count | Percent | Count | Percent
Have you enrolled ina |Yes, full-time 46| 20.9% 72| 16.7%| 118| 18.1% 9] 14.3% 27| 22.9% 36| 19.9%| 154| 18.5%
college or university  [yes part-time 47| 21.4%| 23] 53%| 70| 10.8% 5 7.9% 5| 42%| 10| 55%| 80| 9.6%
Z'g'g;gf{'l'm%g”étate No 127| 57.7%| 336 78.0%| 463| 71.1%| 49| 77.8%| 86| 72.9%| 135| 74.6%| 598| 71.9%
University? Total 220] 100.0%| 431] 100.0%| 651] 100.0%| 63] 100.0%| 118| 100.0%| 181[ 100.0%| 832] 100.0%
Have you earned an Yes 59| 26.8% 19 4.4% 78| 12.0% 71 11.1% 5 4.2% 12 6.6% 90| 10.8%
additional degree since
earning your degree  |NO 161| 73.2%| 412 95.6%| 573 88.0%| 56| 88.9%| 113| 95.8%| 169| 93.4%| 742| 89.2%
S%T/;'r“srl‘t‘;'f State Total 220[ 100.0%| 431 100.0%| 651| 100.0%| 63| 100.0%| 118| 100.0%| 181| 100.0%| 832 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 233| 99.6%| 439| 99.5%| 672 99.6% 64] 100.0%| 122] 100.0%| 186| 100.0%| 858| 99.7%
you pursuing an Yes 1 4% 2 .5% 3 4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 3 .3%
Associate's degree? Total 234] 100.0%| 441] 100.0%| 675( 100.0% 64| 100.0%| 122] 100.0%| 186| 100.0%| 861| 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 230 98.3%]| 437| 99.1%| 667| 98.8% 63| 98.4%| 121 99.2%| 184| 98.9%| 851| 98.8%
you pursuing a second |Yes 4 1.7% 4 9% 8 1.2% 1 1.6% 1 .8% 2 1.1% 10 1.2%
Bachelor's degree? Total 234( 100.0%]| 441]| 100.0%| 675| 100.0% 64| 100.0%| 122f 100.0%]| 186| 100.0%| 861| 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 184| 78.6%| 387 87.8%| 571| 84.6% 60| 93.8%| 117]| 95.9%( 177 95.2%| 748| 86.9%
you pursuing an Yes 50| 21.4%| 54| 122%| 104] 15.4% 4] 6.3% 5] 4.1% o] 48%| 113] 13.1%
Academic Master's
degree? Total 234| 100.0%( 441] 100.0%| 675( 100.0% 64| 100.0%| 122] 100.0%| 186| 100.0%| 861| 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 214 91.5%| 420| 95.2%| 634 93.9% 62| 96.9%| 117| 95.9%| 179 96.2%| 813| 94.4%
you pursuing a Yes 20 8.5% 21 4.8% 41 6.1% 2 3.1% 5 4.1% 7 3.8% 48 5.6%
Professional Master's Total 234| 100.0%| 441] 100.0%| 675( 100.0% 64| 100.0%| 122]| 100.0%( 186| 100.0%| 861| 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 233] 99.6%| 441] 100.0%| 674 99.9% 64| 100.0%| 121 99.2%]| 185| 99.5%| 859]| 99.8%
you pursuing a Medicine |Yes 1 4% 0 0.0% 1 1% 0 0.0% 1 .8% 1 5% 2 2%
degree? Total 234] 100.0%(| 441] 100.0%| 675( 100.0% 64| 100.0%| 122| 100.0%| 186| 100.0%| 861] 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 234| 100.0%| 439| 99.5%| 673 99.7% 64| 100.0%| 122]| 100.0%| 186| 100.0%| 859| 99.8%
you pursuing a Health  |Yes 0 0.0% 2 .5% 2 .3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 2%
Professional degree? Total 234| 100.0%| 441] 100.0%| 675( 100.0% 64| 100.0%| 122] 100.0%( 186| 100.0%| 861| 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 232 99.1%( 440| 99.8%| 672 99.6% 64| 100.0%| 122] 100.0%| 186| 100.0%| 858 99.7%
you pursuing a Yes 2 9% 1 2% 3 4% o] 0.0% o[ 0.0% o 0.0% 3 3%
Theology/Divinity
degree? Total 234]| 100.0%( 441] 100.0%| 675( 100.0% 64| 100.0%| 122] 100.0%( 186| 100.0%| 861| 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 230| 98.3%| 438] 99.3%| 668 99.0% 64]| 100.0%| 120] 98.4%| 184 98.9%| 852| 99.0%
you pursuing a Law Yes 4 1.7% 3 1% 7 1.0% 0 0.0% 2 1.6% 2 1.1% 9 1.0%
degree? Total 234| 100.0%| 441] 100.0%| 675( 100.0% 64]| 100.0%| 122] 100.0%| 186| 100.0%| 861| 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 227 97.0%| 437| 99.1%| 664 98.4% 57| 89.1%| 106| 86.9%| 163| 87.6%| 827| 96.1%
you pursuing a Yes 7 3.0% 4 .9% 11 1.6% 7] 10.9% 16] 13.1% 23| 12.4% 34 3.9%
Doctorate degree? Total 234]| 100.0%| 441] 100.0%| 675( 100.0% 64| 100.0%| 122] 100.0%| 186| 100.0%| 861| 100.0%
Have you earned or are [No 227 97.0%| 436] 98.9%| 663 98.2% 63| 98.4%| 122] 100.0%| 185 99.5%| 848| 98.5%
you pursuing another Yes 7 3.0% 5 1.1% 12 1.8% 1 1.6% 0 0.0% 1 .5% 13 1.5%
degree? Total 234| 100.0%| 441] 100.0%| 675( 100.0% 64]| 100.0%| 122] 100.0%| 186| 100.0%| 861| 100.0%




